DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G)

S.No.188...Phy. Edn/2019

28/11/2019

NOTIFICATION

As per the decision taken in the Academic Council dated 25/7/2019 and on the recommendation of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, the Departmental Student Grievance Redressal Committee (DSGRC) is notified as below for two years.

1.	Prof. Vishan Singh Rathore	Chairman
2.	Prof. B.N Tiwary	Member (Vice Chancellor Nominee)
3.	Prof. M.K Singh	Member (Vice Chancellor Nominee)
4.	Dr. Sanjit Sardar	Member (Chairman Nominee)
5.	Miss Rajeshwari Sahu (M.P.Ed III Sem)	Special Invitee (Nominated by Vice-
		-Chancellor based on academic merit)

Prof. Vishan Singh Rathore Head, Physical Education

28/11/2019

S.No/89...Phy. Edn/2019

Copy to:-

- 1. PS to HVC for kind information to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 2. PA to Registrar for information to Registrar.
- 3. Dean, School of Studies in Arts.
- 4. Dean, Students Welfare.
- 5 In-charge I.T Cell with a request to upload on university website.
- 6. Copy to concerned member.
- 7. Office Copy.

Prof. Vishan Singh Rathore Head, Physical Education

1788/CS10/2013